Provincial Series #11 - Brampton Flower City

Brampton, ON
February 9, 2023 to February 12, 2023

STAR 5 Women ( & Men ART Group 1) Artistic

[B=3

D OB W N

oo

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

Starting Order
Name Club Section -
Gabrielle Griffiths-Wigg Skate Muskoka ON
Natalie Lewis Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc. ON
Melina Dahl Bowmanville FSC ON
Ethan Luk King City SC ON
Kyle Cheung Unionville SC ON
Masha Usyk Port Credit FSC ON
Oliver Nelson-Allen West Toronto SC ON
Caitlin LeClair Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc. ON
Hannah Pelletier Rockland FSC ON
Sara Peterson Whitby FSC ON
Esha Kumar Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc. ON
Cindy Ye King City SC ON
Abigail Myers Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc. ON
Alyssa Green Newmarket FSC ON
Lark Shirk-Luckett Skate Muskoka ON
Jessica Wang Newmarket FSC ON
Stella Bremner Port Credit FSC ON
Kendall Attridge Georgina SC ON
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